
Texas Apartment Association Education Conference & Lone Star Expo  
April 25-27, 2018 • Henry B. Gonzalez  Convention Center  • San Antonio 

REGISTRATION FEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULE 
 

  

By March 8 March 9 - April 17 
ONSITE ONLY 

AFTER APRIL 17 

FULL INDIVIDUAL  
 

No Discount (full rate) $350 $380 $425 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $333 $361 $404 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $315 $342 $383 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $298 $323 $362 
50+ Employees (20% off) $280 $304 $340 
Full registration includes all conference seminars and general sessions, the Lone Star Expo, Thursday’s Kickoff Party, Lunch w/the exhibitors in the Expo, 
Friday’s Installation & Awards Dinner and Party. 
 

SPOUSE  
 

No Discount (full rate) $240 $260 $295 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $228 $247 $280 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $216 $234 $266 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $204 $221 $251 
50+ Employees (20% off) $192 $208 $236 
Spouse registration is available for spouses/significant others of other registrants. This registration includes all events listed above. 
 

ECONOMY  
 

No Discount (full rate) $230 $250 $285 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $219 $238 $271 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $207 $225 $257 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $196 $213 $242 
50+ Employees (20% off) $184 $200 $228 
Economy registration includes seminars, General Session, Lone Star Expo and Lunch w/the Exhibitors in the Expo on Friday only. Tickets may be purchased 
onsite for Thursday’s Kickoff Party and Friday’s Installation & Awards Dinner and Party. 
 

FULL THURSDAY  
 

No Discount (full rate) $230 $250 $285 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $219 $238 $271 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $207 $225 $257 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $196 $213 $242 
50+ Employees (20% off) $184 $200 $228 
Full Thursday includes all Thursday events, including seminars, the General Session, Lone Star Expo and Thursday’s Kickoff Party. 
 

 
FULL FRIDAY  

 

No Discount (full rate) $230 $250 $285 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $219 $238 $271 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $207 $225 $257 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $196 $213 $242 
50+ Employees (20% off) $184 $200 $228 
Full Friday includes all Friday events, including seminars, Lunch w/the Exhibitors in the Expo, and Friday’s Installation & Awards Dinner & Party. 
 

MODIFIED FRIDAY  
 

No Discount (full rate) $160 $180 $210 
6-10 Employees (5% off) $152 $171 $200 
11-25 Employees (10% off) $144 $162 $189 
26-50 Employees (15% off) $136 $153 $179 
50+ Employees (20% off) $128 $144 $168 
Modified Friday includes all Friday events, including Lunch w/the Exhibitors in the Expo, except Friday’s Installation & Awards Dinner & Party. 
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